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198105130000
53100

05/13/1981
12:00:00

THREE C'S Grantor DEEDS SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

332 848

198109100000
97510

09/10/1981
12:00:00

THREE C'S Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BUILDERS
REALTY &
DEVT CO

334 839

198103130000
28820

03/13/1981
12:00:00

THREE C'S Grantor DEEDS TRADEMARK
PROPERTIES

331 707

198105210000
56860

05/21/1981
12:00:00

THREE C'S Grantor DEEDS BUILDERS
REALTY &
DEVT CO

332 964

198110220001
12240

10/22/1981
12:00:00

THREE C'S Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BUILDERS
REALTY &
DEVT CO

335 680


