Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Name= THREE C'S;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198105130000 53100	05/13/1981 12:00:00	THREE C'S	Grantor	DEEDS	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO	332	848				
198109100000 97510	09/10/1981 12:00:00	THREE C'S	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BUILDERS REALTY & DEVT CO	334	839				
198103130000 28820	03/13/1981 12:00:00	THREE C'S	Grantor	DEEDS	TRADEMARK PROPERTIES	331	707				
198105210000 56860	05/21/1981 12:00:00	THREE C'S	Grantor	DEEDS	BUILDERS REALTY & DEVT CO	332	964				
198110220001 12240	10/22/1981 12:00:00	THREE C'S	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BUILDERS REALTY & DEVT CO	335	680				